St. Nr.

45
39
26
14
37
53
40
16
15
18

30
52
48

55

27
25
19
34
29
12

41
43
20
31

13
22
54
49

| AUSSEERLAND

GRUNDLSEE VINTAGE-KLASSIK

NAME

Jung Peter

Voracek Peter jun.
Kapeller Martin
Fonfara Walter
Kirchmayer Christian
Kossler Manfred
Aumdiller Wolfgang
Gallhart Johann
Friedl Stephan
Diviak Ewald

Lix Johann
Spatzenegger Horst
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Helfenschneider Martin A
Pamminger Helmut/Ann A

Buberl Maria
Hathaler Bernhard
Schweiger Ernst
Friedl Martin, Ing.
Malzner Walter
Sinabel Franz

Petr Harald
Pachner Markus
Malzner Thomas
Amann Klaus

Schneckenpointner Evi

Dunst Franz
Svoboda Jaromir
Wagner Heinz
Birklbauer Bernd
Hillbrand Jirgen
Brandstatter Stefan
Erber Lisa

Jager Thomas

A

O»>»>»>»>»>»0>>>>>>>>>

A

Plasonig Gerhard, Dr. PriA

Jaguemond Christiane

A

FAHRZEUG

Hercules Liliput
Harley Davidson WLD

Harley Davidson WLDD

BSAM 21

Indian Scout 101
DKW NZ 350
Triumph Tiger 100

Harley Davidson WLDR

Douglas SW 5
AISH6

NSU OSL

Douglas OC
BMW R 12

Horex SS 64 600
EMWR35/3
Omega Bradshaw
Puch 25054
Douglas RA

AJS Modell A
NSU 351 OT
Puch 500 N
Helyett MH 1 35 |
Ariel Red Hunter

Standard Rex Sport 350

BMW R 63
New Imperial

Harley Davidson WLDR
Harley Davidson WLDR

Ziindapp 500 S Phyton
DKW KS 200

Indian Scout

BMW R 57

Puch 800

BMW R 67/3 Rekord BW

Puch 150 TL

BJ.

1938
1939
1939
1937
1928
1939
1939
1939
1928
1928
1933
1926
1938
1935
1952
1926
1936
1924
1915
1937
1933
1929
1938
1937
1928
1927
1939
1939
1931
1938
1926
1928
1936
1954
1953

KLASSE
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GESAMT

2018

DIFFERENZ

"+" 2. Durchgang
langsamer

+ 00:00,17
+ 00:00,45
- 00:00,50
+ 00:00,51
- 00:00,97
- 00:01,43
- 00:01,59
- 00:02,04
- 00:02,86
- 00:03,04
+ 00:03,43
+ 00:04,32
+ 00:04,51
+ 00:04,62
+ 00:05,11
+ 00:05,13
- 00:05,37
+ 00:05,79
+ 00:06,09
+ 00:06,35
- 00:06,62
+ 00:06,66
+ 00:06,88
+ 00:07,11
- 00:07,31
- 00:07,50
+ 00:08,28
- 00:08,63
+ 00:08,75
- 00:09,20
- 00:09,80
- 00:10,23
+ 00:10,50
+ 00:13,62
- 00:14,63

Platz
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St. Nr.

38

23

42
17

21
44
46
47

GRUNDLSEE VINTAGE-KLASSIK

NAME

Schonleitner Gernot
Steiner Ernest, Dr.
Voracek Peter sen.
Punz Andreas

Pieler Markus
Bonito Peter
Schwab Paul

Hitsch Alfred

Stockl Thomas, Ing.
Kraxner Andreas
Nicponsky Hermann
Gramm Hubert
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FAHRZEUG

BSA 500 SV

Triumph Tiger 100
Harley Davidson WL
Puch 800

ACE

Harley Davidson WLDD
BMW R 57

Condor AMG

Puch 2505 4

Harley Davidson WLD
Harley Davidson WL
Harley Davidson U

BJ.

1928
1939
1939
1936
1924
1939
1928
1924
1934
1939
1939
1939

KLASSE
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GESAMT

2018

DIFFERENZ

"+" 2. Durchgang
langsamer

- 00:19,69
+ 00:19,76
- 00:27,45
+ 00:29,05
+ 00:30,01
+ 04:26,94
ausgef.
ausgef.
ausgef.
ausgef.
ausgef.
- ausgef.

Platz

37
38
39
40
41



